
SEPTEMBER
20252025

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BUSINESS ADVOCACY

SALUTE TO VETERANS

AMBASSADORS

Tuesday Sept. 2  nd

Thursday Sept. 4  th

Wednesday Sept. 10  th

Tuesday Sept. 30  th

Wednesday Sept. 17 /11:00 - 1:00pmth
VERTICAL WEB INTERNET MARKETING CLINIC

In-Person Class Location: Sesh Coworking: 2808 Caroline St #100

R I B B O N  C U T T I N G SR I B B O N  C U T T I N G S

F E A T U R E D  E V E N TF E A T U R E D  E V E N T

TASK FORCE MEETINGSTASK FORCE MEETINGS

QUICK QUACK CAR WASH

CORNERSTONE CAPITAL BANK

SENIOR HELPERS OF WEST HOUSTON

Tuesday Sept. 9 , 11:30am th

Thursday Sept. 11 , 2:00pm th

Thursday Sept. 25 , 10:30am th

Wed. Sept. 3 /12:00 - 1:00pmrd

PERKS POWER HOUR

Millennium Tower Training Room -
10375 Richmond Ave. Ste. 225
Lunch Provided

Thur. Sept. 11 /11:30 - 1:00pmth

ELEVATE BUSINESS LUNCH

Mission Control - 12121
Westheimer Rd. Ste. B #300

Wed. Sept. 17 /8:00 - 9:30amth

RISE & THRIVE

Millennium Tower Training Room -
10375 Richmond Ave. Ste. 225
Breakfast Provided By Shipley Donuts

REGULAR EVENTSREGULAR EVENTS

WOMEN DRIVING BUSINESS - FORUMS AND LUNCHEON

connectHER
C O N F E R E N C E  2 0 2 5

Friday September 19  th

The ConnectHER Series aims to
empower professional women

through community, education, and
personal development. "ConnectHER:

Women Driving Business" offers
Houston businesswomen a chance to
connect and support each other both

personally and professionally.

10:00am - 2:00pm

Norris Conference Center - CityCentre
816 Town and Country Blvd Houston, TX
77024


